MUN (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD
Suite 305, 51 Rawson Street,
Epping, NSW 2121, Australia.
Tel: +61 2 9868 7708
Toll Free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Fax: +61 2 9868 7738
Email: info.au@munglobal.com

Therefore, users who suffer f rom dry and itchy skin can
now use GloveOn® COATS® to protect their hands while they work.
REORDER CODE
CTS38XXS   XX-SMALL
CTS38XS X-SMALL
CTS38SS SMALL
CTS38MM MEDIUM
CTS38LL LARGE
CTS38XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
Ŕ Fingertip textured
Ŕ Powder free
Ŕ Not made with natural rubber latex

1.2 minutes, respectively. The safe use of gloves in chemotherapy treatment is solely the decision of clinicians
authorised to make such decision.
REORDER CODE
CTS53XS X-SMALL
CTS53SS SMALL
CTS53MM MEDIUM
CTS53LL LARGE
CTS53XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fully textured
• Powder free
• Made with natural rubber latex